<

@

GRAPEVINE

PRODUCTIONS

Wedding ceremony and reception DJ emcee proposal prepared for
Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth for June 22" 2018 — Black Iris Estate

Brie and Mitchell's Signature Reception Package

Unlimited performance time

Comprehensive in person ceremony and reception planning meetings
Mark Beecher to serve as your DJ Emcee — Entertainment director
You may select the music and create a must play, play if possible and do not play list
Requests gladly accepted but screened

Premium Bose sound system

Up to 4 wireless microphones

Colorful dance & spot lighting tailored to your preferences

Travel and early set-up

Coordination with your wedding team

Planning materials and resources to customize your event

3" Bose speaker for separate cocktail hour area (if needed)

Custom music editing

Back up sound system on premise

Broadband access to I-tunes, Spotify (all music is on hard-drives)
Organized setup with no advertising or banners

Total $1450
Wedding Ceremony Service

30 minutes of prelude/guest arrival music of your choice

Up to one hour of wedding ceremony time

Attend wedding rehearsal with small sound system

Wedding ceremony system with Bose speaker(s) — Independent from main sound system
Up to 4 wireless microphones — Tie clip or hand-held

All music for the processional, recessional, incidental music etc
Custom music editing

Coordination with the officiant

Microphones stand for reader(s)

Early set up and sound check prior to ceremony

Assistance with music selections and agenda

Amplification of live musicians (if needed)

Total $500

$500 at signing/Balance due two weeks before the wedding




o

9

GRAPEVINE

Wedding reception planner for
Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth

Wedding Date June 22nd 2018 Ceremony end time Guest arrival time DJ Start time End Time

Bride Name Brie Arnold Groom Name Mitchell Vieth

Phone numbers

E-mail addresses

Wedding Planners name and phone

Name and ADDRESS OF VENUE Black Iris Estate 5801 E 116th St, Carmel FLOOR# 1st

Venue Contact Person & Phone#

In the following section, please select or delete specific ceremonies you'd like the DJ to orchestrate.

O YES O NO Introduction of wedding party Song or songs

O YES O NO Welcome Speech By:

O YES O NO Blessing By:

O YES O NO Cake Cutting Song

O YES O NO Toasts Champagne poured for all guests? O YES O NO Head table only O

Who will be giving the toast(s)?

O YES O NO Bouquet Toss Song

O YES O NO Garter Toss Song

Ceremonial Dances Please list Song Title & Artist

O YES O NO First Dance:

O YES O NO Father — Daughter Dance:

Fathers Name

O YES O NO Mother — Son Dance

Mothers Name

O YES O NO Other special Dance:

O YES O NO Last Dance:




Grapevine Productions DJs & Entertainment

615 Bristle Lake Circle = Brownsburg, Indiana 46112
Phone (317) 852-3353 Google 260-547-2732 www.grapevinedj.com

Reception Planner Page 2
Preferred attire for Disc Jockey OO Formal (Tuxedo) O Semi-Formal (Suit and Tie) O Casual
This event is taking place O Indoor OO Outdoors O Tent [ Stairs O Elevator
Buffet O Sit Down O Hor'dourves [0 Alcohol O  Will the bar be closed during dinner? (circle) Yes No

Time guests will arrive Time Bride and Groom will arrive
Approximate number of guests Number of kids under 12
Time dinner will be served? Dance lighting wanted O YES O NO O Will discuss with DJ

Are you interested in up lighting? O YES O NO O Will discuss with DJ - Color(s)

Photographers Name/Phone Videographers Name/Phone

Music Format Please indicate the type of music you would like during the cocktail and dinner hours with a
C (Cocktail) and/or D (Dinner)

__Big Band/Jazz __Instrumental Piano & Guitar__ Lite Rock __ Adult Contemporary (Buble, Mraz, Adele, Jack Johnson)
__Grapevine’s Choice (Variety) __ Rat Pack / "Sinatra style" Other:

Please check the types of dance music you believe your guests would enjoy throughout the event.

O Current Top 40 O Indie O Latin (specify) O Polkas O Waltz
O 2000's O Disco O Bachata O Tango O Cha-Cha O Samba
0 Rock + Roll 80's / 90's [ Big Band / Ballroom [ Meringue O Salsa [ Other
O Classic Rock (70's) [ Blues O Other ethnic dances (specify)
O Oldies (50's 60s) 0 Rhythm and Blues / Funk Would you like us to take requests? YES O NO O
0 Motown O Country O Limited Country
Percentage of requeststoplay %
O Hip Hop O Reggae
O NONE O Electric Slide OConga/Train line
O Wobble O Block of Cheese (5 minute medley of all novelty songs)
O Cha Cha Slide Level of interaction
O Cupid Shuffle 0 We want a VERY fun interactive DJ = Ice breakers, games, props, guest interaction
O Macarena 0 We want a somewhat interactive DJ = Maybe 1 ice-breaker, takes requests
O Chicken Dance 0 We want a fun but reserved Dj = No games but make sure guests enjoy themselves
O YMCA O We want

O El Payaso de Rodeo

Honeymoon destination? Date of departure




Grapevine Productions DJs & Entertainment

615 Bristle Lake Circle = Brownsburg, Indiana 46112
Phone (317) 852-3353 Google 260-547-2732 www.grapevinedj.com
Planning page 3.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND FO-NET-TICK-LEE (Spelling does not matter)

Parents of the Bride:

Continue Parents :

Parents of the Groom:

Continue Parents:

Usher(s):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (1):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (2):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (3):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (4):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (5):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (6):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (7):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (8):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (9):

Bridesmaid & Groomsman (10):

Maid/Matron of Honor & Best Man:

Flower Girl(s) & Ring bearer(s):

Bride & Groom:

How would you like to be introduced? (1) Mr. and Mrs. Jack and Jill Jones (2) Mr. and Mrs. Jack Jones
(3) Jack and Jill Jones (4) Jill and Jack 5.(other)

Introduction Song(s)




-
B

~)&

GRAPEVINE

PRODUCTIONS

Wedding ceremony music planner for
Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth
Wedding Date: June 22™ 2018

Guests Arrival Time: Ceremony Start Time:

Location of ceremony: Number of guests:

Name/phone of person performing Ceremony:

Prelude Music:

Music for Parents/Grandparents Seating:

Music for Groom and groomsmen

Music for Bridesmaids:

Other music

Music for Ringbearer/Flowergirls/ to enter:

Music for Bride to enter

Unity Candle lighting/sand ceremony other music:

Will there be a reading and will a microphone and stand be needed? Yes No

Will you be reading personally written vows to each other? Yes No

Music for Bride/Groom to exit after Ceremony (Recessional):

Music for Guests to depart:

Notes:



O 0 9 N n A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Grapevine's Top 200 Most Requested Songs

Mark Ronson feat. Bruno Mars

Journey
Whitney Houston

Walk The Moon
Taylor Swift
Pharrell Williams
Neil Diamond
Cupid

Ed Sheeran
Black Eyed Peas
Bon Jovi

Bruno Mars
V.I.C.

Usher

Van Morrison
Rihanna feat. Calvin Harris
DJ Casper
Maroon 5

B-52's

LMFAO

John Legend
Beatles

Kenny Loggins
Justin Timberlake
OutKast

AC/DC

Earth, Wind and Fire
Animal House

Beyonce

Robin Thicke feat. Pharrell & T.L

Michael Jackson
Garth Brooks
Elvis Presley

Uptown Funk
Don't Stop Believin'

I Wanna Dance With Somebody (Who Loves
Me)

Shut Up And Dance
Shake It Off

Happy

Sweet Caroline

Cupid Shuftle
Thinking Out Loud

I Gotta Feeling

Livin' On A Prayer
Marry You

Wobble

Yeah!

Brown Eyed Girl

We Found Love

Cha Cha Slide

Sugar

Love Shack

Party Rock Anthem

All Of Me

Twist And Shout
Footloose

Can't Stop The Feeling!
Hey Ya!

You Shook Me All Night Long
September

Shout

Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)
Blurred Lines

Billie Jean

Friends In Low Places

Can't Help Falling In Love



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Frank Sinatra
Beyonce feat. Jay-Z
DJ Snake feat. Lil' Jon
Pitbull feat. Kesha
Bryan Adams
Backstreet Boys
Maroon 5

Sir Mix-A-Lot

Flo Rida

ABBA

Montell Jordan

Spice Girls

Michael Jackson
House Of Pain
Temptations

Sister Sledge

Killers

Old Crow Medicine Show
Justin Timberlake
Foundations

Kool & The Gang
Daft Punk

Silento

Dexys Midnight Runners
Lynyrd Skynyrd

Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer

OMI

Def Leppard

Eric Clapton

Don Omar feat. Lucenzo
Cobra Starship

Meghan Trainor

Village People

Miley Cyrus

Etta James

LMFAO

The Way You Look Tonight
Crazy In Love

Turn Down For What
Timber

Summer Of '69

Everybody (Backstreet's Back)
Moves Like Jagger

Baby Got Back

Low

Dancing Queen

This Is How We Do It
Wannabe

Don't Stop Til You Get Enough
Jump Around

My Girl

We Are Family

Mr. Brightside

Wagon Wheel

Sexyback

Build Me Up Buttercup
Celebration

Get Lucky

Watch Me (Whip/Nae Nae)
Come On Eileen

Sweet Home Alabama
Give Me Everything
Cheerleader

Pour Some Sugar On Me
Wonderful Tonight

Danza Kuduro

You Make Me Feel

All About That Bass
Y.M.C.A.

Party In The U.S.A.

At Last

Sexy And I Know It



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Cyndi Lauper
Wild Cherry

Lil Jon & The Eastside Boyz
Chris Brown
Michael Jackson
Pink

Salt 'N Pepa
Nelly

Christina Perri
Carly Rae Jepsen
Train

Rednex

DNCE

Ben E. King
Justin Bieber
Lumineers

The Weeknd
Bob Seger
Kings Of Leon
Drake

Vanilla Ice
Queen

Los Del Rio
BLACKstreet
Sia

Psy

Bruno Mars
Lady GaGa
Louis Armstrong
Flo Rida

Zac Brown Band
Kanye West
M.C. Hammer
Rick Astley
Avicii

Pitbull

Girls Just Want To Have Fun
Play That Funky Music
Get Low

Forever

Thriller

Raise Your Glass

Push It

Hot In Herre

A Thousand Years

Call Me Maybe

Marry Me

Cotton Eye Joe

Cake By The Ocean
Stand By Me

Sorry

Ho Hey

Can't Feel My Face
Old Time Rock N Roll
Sex On Fire

One Dance

Ice Ice Baby
Bohemian Rhapsody
Macarena

No Diggity

Cheap Thrills

Gangam Style

Just The Way You Are
Just Dance

What A Wonderful World
My House

Chicken Fried

Gold Digger

U Can't Touch This
Never Gonna Give You Up
Wake Me Up!

Fireball



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Guns N' Roses

LMFAO feat. Lil Jon

Michael Buble

Rick Springfield

Katy Perry

Luke Bryan

John Travolta & Olivia Newton-John
R. Kelly

Calvin Harris feat. Rihanna
Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes
Jason Mraz

Bee Gees

Fetty Wap

Prince

Iggy Azalea

Aerosmith

Thomas Rhett

Proclaimers

Justin Timberlake

Major Lazer and DJ Snake and MO
Stevie Wonder

Oasis

Calvin Harris

Righteous Brothers

Queen

Stevie Wonder

Frank Sinatra

Shakira

James Taylor

Queen

Billy Joel

Jason Derulo

Eddie Money

Jessie J, Ariana Grande, and Nicki Minaj
Franki Valli

Jack Johnson

Sweet Child O' Mine

Shots

Everything

Jessie's Girl

Firework

Country Girl (Shake It For Me)
Grease Megamix

Ignition (Remix)

This Is What You Came For
(I've Had) The Time Of My Life
I'm Yours

Stayin' Alive

Trap Queen

Kiss

Work

I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Die A Happy Man

I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)
Rock Your Body

Lean On

Superstition

Wonderwall

Feel So Close

Unchained Melody

Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Signed, Sealed, Delivered (I'm Yours)
Fly Me To The Moon

Hips Don't Lie

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)
Don't Stop Me Now

Piano Man

Want To Want Me

Take Me Home Tonight

Bang Bang

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Better Together



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176

Al Green
Commodores
Florida Georgia Line
Mark Ronson feat. Amy Winehouse
Usher

Michael Jackson
Bruno Mars

Chubby Checker
Taio Cruz

David Guetta feat. Sia
Ray LaMontagne
Jackson 5

Rihanna

Aretha Franklin
Clean Bandit

Marcia Griffiths
Lonestar

Pitbull and Ne-Yo
Justin Bieber

One Direction
Supremes

Nat King Cole

K-Ci & JoJo

Big & Rich

A-Ha

Toploader

Fifth Harmony

Avicii

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis feat. Wanz

Ellie Goulding
Frank Sinatra
Bell Biv DeVoe
Snap!

50 Cent

Creedence Clearwater Revival / Tina
Turner

Let's Stay Together

Brick House

Cruise

Valerie

Dj Got Us Fallin' In Love
Beat It

Treasure

The Twist

Dynamite

Titanium

You Are The Best Thing
ABC

Don't Stop The Music
Respect

Rather Be

Electric Boogie (Electric Slide)
Amazed

Time Of Our Lives

What Do You Mean?
What Makes You Beautiful
You Can't Hurry Love
L-O-V-E

All My Life

Save A Horse (Ride A Cowboy)
Take On Me

Dancing In The Moonlight
Work From Home

Levels

Thrift Shop

Love Me Like You Do
New York, New York
Poison

Rhythm Is A Dancer

In Da Club

Proud Mary



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Michael Buble

Nicki Minaj

Haddaway

Young M.C.

Blake Shelton

Cali Swag District
Drake

Flo Rida

Daft Punk

Flo Rida

American Authors

Blake Shelton / Michael Buble
Gloria Gaynor

Beatles

K.C and the Sunshine Band
Madonna

Elton John

Lady GaGa

N'Sync

Beyonce

Robin S

Dion

Daryl Hall & John Oates
Mumford & Sons

Save The Last Dance For Me
Starships

What Is Love

Bust A Move

God Gave Me You
Teach Me How To Dougie
Hotline Bling

Club Can't Handle Me
One More Time
G.D.FR.

Best Day Of My Life
Home

I Will Survive

Don't Let Me Down
Get Down Tonight
Like A Prayer

Your Song

Poker Face

Bye Bye Bye

Love On Top

Show Me Love
Runaround Sue

You Make My Dreams
I Will Wait



Popular wedding ceremony song selections
Audio samples are available on our web site

Classical

Bridal chorus — Many versions including: Piano, Guitar, Strings, Organ
Canon in D - Many versions including: Piano, Guitar, Strings, Harp
Air on G string
Jesu, joy of man's desire
Trumpet voluntary
“Spring” from the four seasons
Midsummer’s night dream

Dance of the spirits

Contemporary

A thousand years (Christina Perri) Instrumental
Mirrors (Justin Timberlake) Instrumental
The Luckiest (Ben Folds) Piano
I'll be there (The Jacksons) Piano
You raise me up (Josh Grobin) Piano
Thinking out loud (Ed Sheeran) O'neil Brothers
Somewhere over the rainbow/What a wonderful world — Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

A love idea — Mark Knompfler

Pachelbel meets U2 — Jon Schmidt



