

Wedding ceremony and reception DJ emcee proposal prepared for Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth for June 22nd 2018 – Black Iris Estate

Brie and Mitchell's Signature Reception Package

- **Unlimited** performance time
- Comprehensive in person ceremony and reception planning meetings
- Mark Beecher to serve as your DJ Emcee Entertainment director
- You may select the music and create a must play, play if possible and do not play list
- Requests gladly accepted but screened
- Premium Bose sound system
- Up to 4 wireless microphones
- Colorful dance & spot lighting tailored to your preferences
- Travel and early set-up
- Coordination with your wedding team
- Planning materials and resources to customize your event
- 3rd Bose speaker for separate cocktail hour area (if needed)
- Custom music editing
- Back up sound system on premise
- Broadband access to I-tunes, Spotify (all music is on hard-drives)
- Organized setup with no advertising or banners

Total \$1450

Wedding Ceremony Service

- 30 minutes of prelude/guest arrival music of your choice
- Up to one hour of wedding ceremony time
- Attend wedding rehearsal with small sound system
- Wedding ceremony system with Bose speaker(s) Independent from main sound system
- Up to 4 wireless microphones Tie clip or hand-held
- All music for the processional, recessional, incidental music etc
- Custom music editing
- Coordination with the officiant
- Microphones stand for reader(s)
- Early set up and sound check prior to ceremony
- Assistance with music selections and agenda
- Amplification of live musicians (if needed)

Total \$500

\$500 at signing/Balance due two weeks before the wedding



Wedding reception planner for **Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth**

PRODUCTIONS

Wedding Date June 22nd 2018 Ceremony end time	Guest arrival time	DJ Start time	End Time
Bride Name Brie Arnold Groom Name Mitchel	ll Vieth		
Phone numbers			
E-mail addresses			
Wedding Planners name and phone			
Name and ADDRESS OF VENUE Black Iris Estate 58	801 E 116th St, Carmel	FLOOR# 1st	
Venue Contact Person & Phone#			
In the following section, please select or delete s			
☐ YES ☐ NO Introduction of wedding party So	ong or songs		
☐ YES ☐ NO Welcome Speech By:			
☐ YES ☐ NO Blessing By:			
☐ YES ☐ NO Cake Cutting Song			
☐ YES ☐ NO Toasts Champagne poured for all g	guests? ☐ YES ☐ NO	Head table only □	
Who will be giving the toast(s)?			
☐ YES ☐ NO Bouquet Toss Song			
☐ YES ☐ NO Garter Toss Song			
Ceremonial Dances Please list Song Title	e & Artist		
☐ YES ☐ NO First Dance:			
☐ YES ☐ NO Father – Daughter Dance:			
Fathers Name			
☐ YES ☐ NO Mother – Son Dance			
Mothers Name			
☐ YES ☐ NO Other special Dance:			
☐ YES ☐ NO Last Dance:			

Grapevine Productions DJs & Entertainment

615 Bristle Lake Circle - Brownsburg, Indiana 46112 Phone (317) 852-3353 Google 260-547-2732 www.grapevinedj.com

Reception Planner Page 2

а

Preferred attire for Disc Jo	ckey □ Formal (Tuxedo)	□ Semi	-Formal (Suit and Tie) □ Casual
This event is taking place I	☐ Indoor ☐ Outdoors ☐ ⁻	Γent □ S	Stairs □ Elevator
Buffet ☐ Sit Down ☐ Hor'd	dourves □ Alcohol □ W	ill the ba	r be closed during dinner? (circle) Yes No
Time guests will arrive	Time Brid	le and G	room will arrive
Approximate number of gu	ests Numbe	r of kids	under 12
Time dinner will be served	? Dance lighting wa	anted 🗆	YES □ NO □ Will discuss with DJ
Are you interested in up lig	hting? ☐ YES ☐ NO ☐	Will disc	uss with DJ - Color(s)
Photographers Name/Phone			Videographers Name/Phone
Music Format Please	• •	-	would like during the cocktail and dinner hours with a d/or D (Dinner)
Big Band/JazzInstrur	mental Piano & GuitarL	ite Rock	aAdult Contemporary (Buble, Mraz, Adele, Jack Johnson)
Grapevine's Choice (\	Variety)Rat Pack / "Si	natra sty	vle" Other:
Please check the types of	dance music vou helieve	vour au	ests would enjoy throughout the event.
☐ Current Top 40	☐ Indie		n (specify) □ Polkas □ Waltz
□ 2000's	☐ Disco		nata □ Tango □ Cha-Cha □ Samba
			ngue □ Salsa □ Other
☐ Classic Rock (70's)	☐ Blues		er ethnic dances (specify)
☐ Oldies (50's 60's)			
□ Motown	□ Country □ Limited C		Would you like us to take requests? YES ☐ NO ☐
☐ Hip Hop	□ Reggae	•	Percentage of requests to play%
	- Nogguo		
□ NONE	☐ Electric Slide ☐Cong	ga/Train	line
☐ Wobble	I Wobble ☐ Block of Cheese (5 minute medley of all novelty songs)		
Cha Cha Slide Level of interaction			
☐ Cupid Shuffle	Cupid Shuffle ☐ We want a VERY fun interactive DJ = Ice breakers, games, props, guest interaction		
□ Macarena	Macarena ☐ We want a somewhat interactive DJ = Maybe 1 ice-breaker, takes requests		
☐ Chicken Dance	☐ We want a fun but rese	erved Dj	= No games but make sure guests enjoy themselves
□ YMCA	□ We want		
□ El Payaso de Rodeo			
Honeymoon destination? _			Date of departure

Grapevine Productions DJs & Entertainment

615 Bristle Lake Circle - Brownsburg, Indiana 46112
Phone (317) 852-3353 Google 260-547-2732 www.grapevinedj.com
Planning page 3.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND FO-NET-TICK-LEE (Spelling does not matter)

Parents of the Bride:
Continue Parents :
Parents of the Groom:
Continue Parents:
Usher(s):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (1):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (2):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (3):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (4):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (5):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (6):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (7):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (8):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (9):
Bridesmaid & Groomsman (10):
Maid/Matron of Honor & Best Man:
Flower Girl(s) & Ring bearer(s):
Bride & Groom:
How would you like to be introduced? (1) Mr. and Mrs. Jack and Jill Jones (2) Mr. and Mrs. Jack Jones (3) Jack and Jill Jones (4) Jill and Jack 5.(other)
Introduction Song(s)



Wedding ceremony music planner for

Brie Arnold and Mitchell Vieth

Wedding Date: June 22 nd 2018			
Guests Arrival Time: Ceremony Start Time:			
Location of ceremony: Number of guests:			
Name/phone of person performing Ceremony:			
Prelude Music:			
Music for Parents/Grandparents Seating:			
Music for Groom and groomsmen			
Music for Bridesmaids:			
Other music			
Music for Ringbearer/Flowergirls/ to enter:			
Music for Bride to enter			
Unity Candle lighting/sand ceremony other music:			
Will there be a reading and will a microphone and stand be needed? Yes No			
Will you be reading personally written vows to each other? Yes No			
Music for Bride/Groom to exit after Ceremony (Recessional):			
Music for Guests to depart:			

Notes:

Grapevine's Top 200 Most Requested Songs

1	Mada Danian Carl Dania Mana	Hutana Faul
1	Mark Ronson feat. Bruno Mars	Uptown Funk
2	Journey	Don't Stop Believin'
3	Whitney Houston	I Wanna Dance With Somebody (Who Loves Me)
4	Walk The Moon	Shut Up And Dance
5	Taylor Swift	Shake It Off
6	Pharrell Williams	Нарру
7	Neil Diamond	Sweet Caroline
8	Cupid	Cupid Shuffle
9	Ed Sheeran	Thinking Out Loud
10	Black Eyed Peas	I Gotta Feeling
11	Bon Jovi	Livin' On A Prayer
12	Bruno Mars	Marry You
13	V.I.C.	Wobble
14	Usher	Yeah!
15	Van Morrison	Brown Eyed Girl
16	Rihanna feat. Calvin Harris	We Found Love
17	DJ Casper	Cha Cha Slide
18	Maroon 5	Sugar
19	B-52's	Love Shack
20	LMFAO	Party Rock Anthem
21	John Legend	All Of Me
22	Beatles	Twist And Shout
23	Kenny Loggins	Footloose
24	Justin Timberlake	Can't Stop The Feeling!
25	OutKast	Hey Ya!
26	AC/DC	You Shook Me All Night Long
27	Earth, Wind and Fire	September
28	Animal House	Shout
29	Beyonce	Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)
30	Robin Thicke feat. Pharrell & T.I.	Blurred Lines
31	Michael Jackson	Billie Jean
32	Garth Brooks	Friends In Low Places
33	Elvis Presley	Can't Help Falling In Love

34	Frank Sinatra	The Way You Look Tonight
35	Beyonce feat. Jay-Z	Crazy In Love
36	DJ Snake feat. Lil' Jon	Turn Down For What
37	Pitbull feat. Kesha	Timber
38	Bryan Adams	Summer Of '69
39	Backstreet Boys	Everybody (Backstreet's Back)
40	Maroon 5	Moves Like Jagger
41	Sir Mix-A-Lot	Baby Got Back
42	Flo Rida	Low
43	ABBA	Dancing Queen
44	Montell Jordan	This Is How We Do It
45	Spice Girls	Wannabe
46	Michael Jackson	Don't Stop Til You Get Enough
47	House Of Pain	Jump Around
48	Temptations	My Girl
49	Sister Sledge	We Are Family
50	Killers	Mr. Brightside
51	Old Crow Medicine Show	Wagon Wheel
52	Justin Timberlake	Sexyback
53	Foundations	Build Me Up Buttercup
54	Kool & The Gang	Celebration
55	Daft Punk	Get Lucky
56	Silento	Watch Me (Whip/Nae Nae)
57	Dexys Midnight Runners	Come On Eileen
58	Lynyrd Skynyrd	Sweet Home Alabama
59	Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer	Give Me Everything
60	OMI	Cheerleader
61	Def Leppard	Pour Some Sugar On Me
62	Eric Clapton	Wonderful Tonight
63	Don Omar feat. Lucenzo	Danza Kuduro
64	Cobra Starship	You Make Me Feel
65	Meghan Trainor	All About That Bass
66	Village People	Y.M.C.A.
67	Miley Cyrus	Party In The U.S.A.
68	Etta James	At Last
69	LMFAO	Sexy And I Know It

70	Cyndi Lauper	Girls Just Want To Have Fun
71	Wild Cherry	Play That Funky Music
72	Lil Jon & The Eastside Boyz	Get Low
73	Chris Brown	Forever
74	Michael Jackson	Thriller
75	Pink	Raise Your Glass
76	Salt 'N Pepa	Push It
77	Nelly	Hot In Herre
78	Christina Perri	A Thousand Years
79	Carly Rae Jepsen	Call Me Maybe
80	Train	Marry Me
81	Rednex	Cotton Eye Joe
82	DNCE	Cake By The Ocean
83	Ben E. King	Stand By Me
84	Justin Bieber	Sorry
85	Lumineers	Но Неу
86	The Weeknd	Can't Feel My Face
87	Bob Seger	Old Time Rock N Roll
88	Kings Of Leon	Sex On Fire
89	Drake	One Dance
90	Vanilla Ice	Ice Ice Baby
91	Queen	Bohemian Rhapsody
92	Los Del Rio	Macarena
93	BLACKstreet	No Diggity
94	Sia	Cheap Thrills
95	Psy	Gangam Style
96	Bruno Mars	Just The Way You Are
97	Lady GaGa	Just Dance
98	Louis Armstrong	What A Wonderful World
99	Flo Rida	My House
100	Zac Brown Band	Chicken Fried
101	Kanye West	Gold Digger
102	M.C. Hammer	U Can't Touch This
103	Rick Astley	Never Gonna Give You Up
104	Avicii	Wake Me Up!
105	Pitbull	Fireball

106	Guns N' Roses	Sweet Child O' Mine
107	LMFAO feat. Lil Jon	Shots
108	Michael Buble	Everything
109	Rick Springfield	Jessie's Girl
110	Katy Perry	Firework
111	Luke Bryan	Country Girl (Shake It For Me)
112	John Travolta & Olivia Newton-John	Grease Megamix
113	R. Kelly	Ignition (Remix)
114	Calvin Harris feat. Rihanna	This Is What You Came For
115	Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes	(I've Had) The Time Of My Life
116	Jason Mraz	I'm Yours
117	Bee Gees	Stayin' Alive
118	Fetty Wap	Trap Queen
119	Prince	Kiss
120	Iggy Azalea	Work
121	Aerosmith	I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
122	Thomas Rhett	Die A Happy Man
123	Proclaimers	I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)
124	Justin Timberlake	Rock Your Body
125	Major Lazer and DJ Snake and MO	Lean On
126	Stevie Wonder	Superstition
127	Oasis	Wonderwall
128	Calvin Harris	Feel So Close
129	Righteous Brothers	Unchained Melody
130	Queen	Crazy Little Thing Called Love
131	Stevie Wonder	Signed, Sealed, Delivered (I'm Yours)
132	Frank Sinatra	Fly Me To The Moon
133	Shakira	Hips Don't Lie
134	James Taylor	How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)
135	Queen	Don't Stop Me Now
136	Billy Joel	Piano Man
137	Jason Derulo	Want To Want Me
138	Eddie Money	Take Me Home Tonight
139	Jessie J, Ariana Grande, and Nicki Minaj	Bang Bang
140	Franki Valli	Can't Take My Eyes Off You
141	Jack Johnson	Better Together

142	Al Green	Let's Stay Together
143	Commodores	Brick House
144	Florida Georgia Line	Cruise
145	Mark Ronson feat. Amy Winehouse	Valerie
146	Usher	Dj Got Us Fallin' In Love
147	Michael Jackson	Beat It
148	Bruno Mars	Treasure
149	Chubby Checker	The Twist
150	Taio Cruz	Dynamite
151	David Guetta feat. Sia	Titanium
152	Ray LaMontagne	You Are The Best Thing
153	Jackson 5	ABC
154	Rihanna	Don't Stop The Music
155	Aretha Franklin	Respect
156	Clean Bandit	Rather Be
157	Marcia Griffiths	Electric Boogie (Electric Slide)
158	Lonestar	Amazed
159	Pitbull and Ne-Yo	Time Of Our Lives
160	Justin Bieber	What Do You Mean?
161	One Direction	What Makes You Beautiful
162	Supremes	You Can't Hurry Love
163	Nat King Cole	L-O-V-E
164	K-Ci & JoJo	All My Life
165	Big & Rich	Save A Horse (Ride A Cowboy)
166	А-На	Take On Me
167	Toploader	Dancing In The Moonlight
168	Fifth Harmony	Work From Home
169	Avicii	Levels
170	Macklemore & Ryan Lewis feat. Wanz	Thrift Shop
171	Ellie Goulding	Love Me Like You Do
172	Frank Sinatra	New York, New York
173	Bell Biv DeVoe	Poison
174	Snap!	Rhythm Is A Dancer
175	50 Cent	In Da Club
176	Creedence Clearwater Revival / Tina Turner	Proud Mary

177	Michael Buble	Save The Last Dance For Me
178	Nicki Minaj	Starships
179	Haddaway	What Is Love
180	Young M.C.	Bust A Move
181	Blake Shelton	God Gave Me You
182	Cali Swag District	Teach Me How To Dougie
183	Drake	Hotline Bling
184	Flo Rida	Club Can't Handle Me
185	Daft Punk	One More Time
186	Flo Rida	G.D.F.R.
187	American Authors	Best Day Of My Life
188	Blake Shelton / Michael Buble	Home
189	Gloria Gaynor	I Will Survive
190	Beatles	Don't Let Me Down
191	K.C and the Sunshine Band	Get Down Tonight
192	Madonna	Like A Prayer
193	Elton John	Your Song
194	Lady GaGa	Poker Face
195	N'Sync	Bye Bye Bye
196	Beyonce	Love On Top
197	Robin S	Show Me Love
198	Dion	Runaround Sue
199	Daryl Hall & John Oates	You Make My Dreams
200	Mumford & Sons	I Will Wait

Popular wedding ceremony song selections

Audio samples are available on our web site

Classical

Bridal chorus – Many versions including: Piano, Guitar, Strings, Organ

Canon in D - Many versions including: Piano, Guitar, Strings, Harp

Air on G string

Jesu, joy of man's desire

Trumpet voluntary

"Spring" from the four seasons

Midsummer's night dream

Dance of the spirits

Contemporary

A thousand years (Christina Perri) Instrumental

Mirrors (Justin Timberlake) Instrumental

The Luckiest (Ben Folds) Piano

I'll be there (The Jacksons) Piano

You raise me up (Josh Grobin) Piano

Thinking out loud (Ed Sheeran) O'neil Brothers

Somewhere over the rainbow/What a wonderful world – Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

A love idea – Mark Knompfler

Pachelbel meets U2 – Jon Schmidt